
FOl'RTH A:\IEl\'D:\lENT TO 
ELSEVIER SUBSCRIPTION AGRE DI ENT 

WHEREAS. the parties hereto have previously entt:red into an agreement dated 9 April 2014 (the 
··Agreement .. ) as last amended on 29 April 2014 and wish to amend the Agreement as set forth in this 
amendment ("Amendment" ). 

:\O\V. THEREFORE. in consideration of the mutual promises and co\·enants set forth below. and 
for such other good and valuable consideralton. the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby 
acknowledged. the parties hereto agree to amend the Agreement as or the execution date belO\\ as set 
forth below and on Schedule I . 

Except as specifically amended hereby. all of the existmg terms and cond11tons of the Agreement are 
hereby ratified. Capitalized tenns used herein that are not otherwise defined shall ha\e the meanings 
ascribed to them in the Agreement. To the extent any tem1s or conditions of the Agreement conflict 
'"ith or are inconsistent with this Amendment . the term~ ofth1s Amendment shall prevail 

I:\ WITNESS WHEREOF. the part1e~ have executed this Amendment by their respecti\e, duly 
authori.led representatives as of 30 April 2014. 

THE REGE:\TS OF THE L':\l\'ERSITY OF CALIFORNIA o/b/o 
THE CALIFOR:'lllA DIGIT AL LIBRARY 
(Sub ·criber) 

,
ame:

Title: E~t.acf €. J);.;.!dtv 

ELSE

(Elsevi

Tnle: Managing Director. Global Sales & Customer Marketing. Science & 1 echnology 

\mcndmcnl 'lo 1-6567-'7262-' 

~ 
MAY 1 6 2014 

[Text deleted]

[Text deleted]



FOURTH AMENDMENT TO 
ELSEVIER SUBSCRIPTION AGREEMENT 

Schedule I 
Subscribed Products/ Access/Fees 

UNIVERSITY OF C ALIFOR'.'llA, DA \'IS 

Subscribed Products - publisher Access 

ScienceDirect® online - Elsevier B.V. sdencedirect. com 

Elsevier eBooks Titles 

TOTAL FEES 

2 

'"· 1-6567-'7262-' 

2014 

USO 

[Text deleted]



Product ID 

9780125521109 
>--

9781455728565 
9780123740243 

9780323091046 

9780123745934 

9780123814531 

9780124200180 

9780121825546 

9780123838360 

9780702051012 

9780124201293 

9780080977591 

9780124077966 

9780124055148 

9780750697026 

9780080977478 

9781455748587 

9780123695215 

9780123418067 

9780702049804 

9780124095380 

9780124114555 

Annex A to Schedule I 
Elsevier eBooks Titles 

l ':'l l \'E RS ITY O F CALI FORNIA, DAV IS 

Elsevier eBooks Titles 

All About Albumin 

Cardiac Electroph)siolo!!,)": From Cell to Bedside 

Chemometrics in Spectroscop' 

Fundamentals of Hand Therap) 

Hand boot. of Mammalian Vocal imtion 

llandbool. on Animal-Ass isted Therap\ 

lnterpretin!!, Aerial Photographs to ldentif, Natural Ha/ards 

Introduction to Infrared and Raman Spectroscop)-

MATLAB for Neuroscientists 

Manson's Tropical Infectious Diseases 

Manual of Coronal") Chronic Total Occlusion Interventions 

Mechanical Desi!!n En!!,ineerin!!, I landbool. 

Nanocrystalline Materiab 

Neuroanatom• of Language Regions of the Human Brain 

Oo Amos: Design. Aoolication. and Troubleshooting 

Orbital Mechanics for Engineerin!!, Students 

Pediatric l::ndocrinolog: 

Pharmacolog::v 

Plastic Defonnation of Materials 

Recognizing and Treating Breath in!! Disorders 

Reflection Seismolog: 

Seismic Stratigraph' and Depositional Facies Models 

9780123972705 I Solar Energ)" Engineerin!!, 

9780123850300 Sol id State Ph) sics 

97801241 16443 The Basics of I lacking and Penetration Testing 

9780123944450 The Guide to Investigation of Mouse Prc!!nanC\ 

9781455740666 The Molecular Basis of Cancer 

9780123944290 Thin Film Solar Cells From Earth Abundant Materials 

3 

Final Net Price 201 4 

I 
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