FOURTH AMENDMENT TO ELSEVIER SUBSCRIPTION AGREEMENT

WHEREAS, the parties hereto have previously entered into an agreement dated 9 April 2014 (the "Agreement") as last amended on 29 April 2014 and wish to amend the Agreement as set forth in this amendment ("Amendment").

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual promises and covenants set forth below, and for such other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the parties hereto agree to amend the Agreement as of the execution date below as set forth below and on Schedule 1.

Except as specifically amended hereby, all of the existing terms and conditions of the Agreement are hereby ratified. Capitalized terms used herein that are not otherwise defined shall have the meanings ascribed to them in the Agreement. To the extent any terms or conditions of the Agreement conflict with or are inconsistent with this Amendment, the terms of this Amendment shall prevail.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties have executed this Amendment by their respective, duly authorized representatives as of 30 April 2014.

THE REGENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA o/b/o
THE CALIFORNIA DIGITAL LIBRARY
(Subscriber)

[Text deleted]

Name:

Title: Executive Ditector

ELSE\[Text deleted]

(Elsevi

Name

Title: Managing Director, Global Sales & Customer Marketing, Science & Technology

Amendment No 1-6567472624





FOURTH AMENDMENT TO ELSEVIER SUBSCRIPTION AGREEMENT

Schedule 1

Subscribed Products/Access/Fees

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, DAVIS

No. 1-6567472624

Subscribed Products – publisher Access 2014

USD

ScienceDirect® online - Elsevier B.V. sciencedirect.com

[Text deleted]

Elsevier eBooks Titles

TOTAL FEES



Annex A to Schedule 1 Elsevier eBooks Titles

UNIVERSITY OF CALIFORNIA, DAVIS

Product ID	Elsevier eBooks Titles	Final Net Price 2014
9780125521109	All About Albumin	[Text deleted
9781455728565	Cardiac Electrophysiology: From Cell to Bedside	
9780123740243	Chemometrics in Spectroscopy	
9780323091046	Fundamentals of Hand Therapy	
9780123745934	Handbook of Mammalian Vocalization	
9780123814531	Handbook on Animal-Assisted Therapy	
9780124200180	Interpreting Aerial Photographs to Identify Natural Hazards	
9780121825546	Introduction to Infrared and Raman Spectroscopy	
9780123838360	MATLAB for Neuroscientists	
9780702051012	Manson's Tropical Infectious Diseases	
9780124201293	Manual of Coronary Chronic Total Occlusion Interventions	
9780080977591	Mechanical Design Engineering Handbook	
9780124077966	Nanocrystalline Materials	
9780124055148	Neuroanatomy of Language Regions of the Human Brain	
9780750697026	Op Amps: Design, Application, and Troubleshooting	
9780080977478	Orbital Mechanics for Engineering Students	
9781455748587	Pediatric Endocrinology	
9780123695215	Pharmacology	
9780123418067	Plastic Deformation of Materials	
9780702049804	Recognizing and Treating Breathing Disorders	
9780124095380	Reflection Seismology	
9780124114555	Seismic Stratigraphy and Depositional Facies Models	
9780123972705	Solar Energy Engineering	
9780123850300	Solid State Physics	
9780124116443	The Basics of Hacking and Penetration Testing	
9780123944450	The Guide to Investigation of Mouse Pregnancy	
9781455740666	The Molecular Basis of Cancer	
9780123944290	Thin Film Solar Cells From Earth Abundant Materials	

